

PARTS INCLUDED

Z935401

- (1) Front Roof LED Assembly
- (1) Left Mounting Bracket
- (1) Right Mounting Bracket

HARDWARE INCLUDED

Z935401

- (8) M8 Hex Nut
- (8) M8 x 20 mm Hex Head Cap Screw
- (8) 3/8" x 7/8" Metal Washer
- (8) M8 Split Lock Washer
- (4) M6 x 16 mm Button Head Screw
- (10) Zip Ties